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Coffee period:

Date:
Company: Location:
Issued to:
Lot:

Form: SCA June 2003

Quality scale
6.00 Good
7.00 Very good
8.00 Excelente
9.00 Outstanding

Attributes:

Defects /
Comments:

Non-conforming sample: Date of analysis: Date of issue:

1. This document reports the results obtained through organoleptic testing of the sample accepted for the lab under determinated conditions.

2. The sensory lab of Anacafé - Catación is not responsable for a inadecuate use of this report.

3. Partial or total reproduction of this document is strictly forbidden without the prior written approval of Catación.

4. The sensory lab of Anacafé - Catación is not responsable for the information given by the client and included in this report.

5. All document out of the server Control_Documentos(\\ancgua05) and the location \Publicados is considered a not controlled copy.

Cup Profile Class
Order:

CUP PROFILE
Frag Uniformity

Flavor Cup clean
Aftertaste Sweetness

Analysis method: frag, flavor, aftertaste, acidity, body, sweetness, uniformity, cup clean, sweetness and defects: analyzed 
according to Specialty Coffee Association. (2018). Coffee Standars. United States.

Acidity Defects
Body Score

Balance
Overall

Q Arábica Grader

28

JUTIAPA

----------------- 3/3/2022 3/10/2022

3/3/2022
HACIENDA EL GUARSIN
CORADO,ORELLANA,,JOSE,GERARDO

PDA 40 Washed Catuai

525 PERGAMINO

7.62
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75

10.00
10.00
10.00
0.00

84.13

Acidity: Citrus fruit(2), Red apple(1), Moderate(1), Aroma: Caramel(1), Chocolate(2), Moderate(1), Cuerpo: Consistent(1), Juicy(1), PGusto: 
Persistent(1), Lingering (2), Dry(1), Flavor: Caramel(2), Chocolate(2), Citrus fruit(1), Floral(1), Dried fruit(1), Honey(1), Orange(1)

Pro - 539

ELMER ODILIO ORELLANA




